DATE

03/12/24

03/14/24

03/15/24

03/16/24

03/25/24

03/28/24

03/30/24

03/30/24

04/01/24

04/02/24

04/04/24

04/05/24

04/09/24

04/10/24

04/11/24

04/13/24

04/15/24

04/16/24

04/18/24

04/19/24

04/22/24

04/23/24

04/24/24

04/27/24

04/27/24

South Central High School

2023-2024 Academic Year
Softball (Varsity)

EST

TIME EVENT
05:00 PM South Central vs Willard
05:00 PM Mansfield MS/HS vs South Central
05:00 PM South Central vs Ashland School /
12:00 PM South Central vs Chippewa
05:00 PM Wellington vs South Central
05:00 PM Seneca East vs South Central

11:00 AM Buckeye Central vs South Central
01:00 PM Buckeye Central vs South Central
05:00 PM Plymouth vs South Central
05:00 PM South Central vs Plymouth
04:45 PM South Central vs Norwalk
05:00 PM South Central vs Crestline
05:00 PM South Central vs Crestview
05:00 PM Crestview vs South Central
05:00 PM South Central vs Perkins

11:00 AM Calvert Catholic Schools vs South Central
05:00 PM South Central vs Western Reserve School (Collins)
05:00 PM Western Reserve School (Collins) vs South Central
05:00 PM St. Paul vs South Central
05:00 PM South Central vs St. Paul
05:30 PM South Central vs Loudonville
05:00 PM South Central vs Monroeville
05:00 PM Monroeville vs South Central
11:00 AM Northmor vs South Central
01:00 PM Northmor vs South Central
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LOCATION
Dean Avenue Complex
South Central Softball Field
Ashland
Chippewa Softball Field
South Central Softball Field
South Central Softball Field
South Central Softball Field
South Central Softball Field
South Central Softball Field
Plymouth
Norwalk
Softball Field
Crestview
South Central Softball Field
Perkins
South Central Softball Field
Western Reserve Softball Field
South Central Softball Field
South Central Softball Field
Contractors Park
LHS Softball Field
Monroeville
South Central Softball Field
South Central Softball Field

South Central Softball Field



DATE

04/29/24

04/30/24

05/02/24

05/03/24

05/06/24

05/07/24

TIME

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

EVENT

South Central vs New London
New London vs South Central
South Central vs Colonel Crawford Local Schools
Lucas vs South Central
South Central vs Mapleton

Mapleton vs South Central
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LOCATION
New London
South Central Softball Field
Chuck Huggins Softball Field
South Central Softball Field
Mapleton

South Central Softball Field



