

South Central High School

2023-2024 Academic Year

Softball (Varsity)

EST

DATE	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
03/12/24	05:00 PM	South Central vs Willard	Dean Avenue Complex
03/14/24	05:00 PM	Mansfield MS/HS vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
03/15/24	05:00 PM	South Central vs Ashland School /	Ashland
03/16/24	12:00 PM	South Central vs Chippewa	Chippewa Softball Field
03/25/24	05:00 PM	Wellington vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
03/28/24	05:00 PM	Seneca East vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
03/30/24	11:00 AM	Buckeye Central vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
03/30/24	01:00 PM	Buckeye Central vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
04/01/24	05:00 PM	Plymouth vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
04/02/24	05:00 PM	South Central vs Plymouth	Plymouth
04/04/24	04:45 PM	South Central vs Norwalk	Norwalk
04/05/24	05:00 PM	South Central vs Crestline	Softball Field
04/09/24	05:00 PM	South Central vs Crestview	Crestview
04/10/24	05:00 PM	Crestview vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
04/11/24	05:00 PM	South Central vs Perkins	Perkins
04/13/24	11:00 AM	Calvert Catholic Schools vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
04/15/24	05:00 PM	South Central vs Western Reserve School (Collins)	Western Reserve Softball Field
04/16/24	05:00 PM	Western Reserve School (Collins) vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
04/18/24	05:00 PM	St. Paul vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
04/19/24	05:00 PM	South Central vs St. Paul	Contractors Park
04/22/24	05:30 PM	South Central vs Loudonville	LHS Softball Field
04/23/24	05:00 PM	South Central vs Monroeville	Monroeville
04/24/24	05:00 PM	Monroeville vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
04/27/24	11:00 AM	Northmor vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
04/27/24	01:00 PM	Northmor vs South Central	South Central Softball Field

DATE	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
04/29/24	05:00 PM	South Central vs New London	New London
04/30/24	05:00 PM	New London vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
05/02/24	05:00 PM	South Central vs Colonel Crawford Local Schools	Chuck Huggins Softball Field
05/03/24	05:00 PM	Lucas vs South Central	South Central Softball Field
05/06/24	05:00 PM	South Central vs Mapleton	Mapleton
05/07/24	05:00 PM	Mapleton vs South Central	South Central Softball Field

